Provisional

Qualifying 3

Sanction No. IDC-19-S
VIRginia International Raceway
3.27 Mile Road Course
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No. Driver/Hometown/Region
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Steve Sargis / Frankfort IL / BVR

Vesa Silegren / Chattanooga TN / CHA

Ron Bartell / Harwich MA / NER

Chris W Albin / Maryland Heights MO / SILR
Christopher Schaafsma / Wheaton IL / CHI
Will Perry / Sale Creek TN / CHA

Enrik Benazic / Farmingdale NY / NYR

Eric Vickerman / Howell Ml / DET
Christopher Riley Salyer / Longview TX / Hous
William Trainer / Lake in the Hills IL / CHI
Tom Broring / Derwood MD / WDC

Michael H Miller / Walhalla SC / CCR

Jason LaManna / Ontario NY / FLR

Rob Horrell / Memphis TN / MIDS

Vincent LaManna / Ontario NY / FLR

Joe Camilleri / Toronto ON / WNY

Mike Kelley / Chambersburg PA / WDC

Jack Schulz / Monett MO / OZMT

Andrew Wright / Murfreesboro TN / TEN
Roger Troxell / Summit Point WV / WDC
Michael Cummings / Martinez CA / SFR
Michael MacQueen / University Park MD / WDC
Frank Schwartz / Ann Arbor MI/ DET
Leanna Wright / Murfreesboro TN / TEN
John Fine / Norcross GA / Atl

Carolyn Bayer-Broring / Derwood MD / WDC
Darryl Saylor / Mount Juliet TN/ TEN

lan Sullivan / Westminister CO / Colo

David Yeager / Mays Landing NJ / BMR

SCCA

v

RUNDFFS

OCTOBER 8-13, 2019

Sponsor

Carbotech
Hoosier/svtek.com/KONI/Carbotech
Hoosier

Hoosier Midwest/AMT Engines/Hawk
Rivergate5speed.com

All Star Sheet Metal

Vickerman Racing/Goodyear

MSR Houston/Tom&Carol Boal

Blue Crab Racing/Goodyear
Hoosier/Comptune/AppRaceTire/MATech
Performance Auto Specialties

Horrell Group Architects

Mobius ActionCam/Key Systems

Blue Car Design/Carbotech/Hoosier

New German Performance/Cash Money

East TN Race Prep

Lost Boys Auto sports

Huffaker Eng/Goodyear/Red Line Oil
Oulipo Racing

AACS/Honda Ron/Appalachian Race
East TN Race Prep

HPD/Hoosier

Blue Crab Racing/Hoosier

My Wife
Alwire/BLRGarage/castlerockauctions
EL&M AUTO RECYCLING

Make/Model

1975 Triumph Spitfire
1987 Honda CRX

1962 MG Midget

1985 Volkswagen Golf
1986 Volkswagen Golf
1987 Honda CRX Si

1986 Honda Civic Si

1960 Austin-Healey Sprite
1984 Honda Civic Si

1987 Volkswagen Scirocco
1977 Triumph Spitfire
1967 Austin-Healey Sprite
1983 Volkswagen Rabbit
1989 Honda CRX

1982 Volkswagen Rabbit
1976 Volkswagen Scirocco
1986 Volkswagen Golf
1970 MG B

1967 Triumph Spitfire
Austin-Healey Sprite

1964 Austin-Healey Sprite
1972 MG Midget

2011 Mini Cooper

2004 Mini Cooper

1984 Honda Civic Si

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit
1984 Honda CRX

1972 Nissan 1200

2010 Honda Fit

1] - Penalty applied
§ - Sound (loss of lap)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 10/10/19 1:00 PM

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying.

# - Bad car number

1st Qual
Fast Lap
No time
2:16.021
2:17.252
2:19.396
3:18.941
2:16.317
2:18.090
2:17.325
2:24.566
2:19.243
No time
2:22.344
2:22.350
2:22.676
2:23.272
2:25.597
2:26.244
2:30.666
2:26.197
2:30.934
2:29.677
2:26.683
2:28.975
2:28.321
2:30.405
No time
2:38.675
No time
% 2:42.282

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
2:19.376
2:16.195
2:17.887
2:19.204
2:17.567
2:16.430
2:16.511
2:17.041
2:18.949
2:21.965
2:22.598
2:21.158
2:24.370
2:25.079
2:24.209
2:23.333
2:26.164
2:27.812
2:25.062
2:31.578
2:27.270
2:27.104
2:26.757
2:44.893
2:30.060
2:37.588
2:29.679
2:34.837
2:37.255

HP

Thursday, October 10, 2019

3rd Qual
Fast Lap
2:14.822
2:15.204
2:15.503
2:15.742
2:15.939
2:16.099
2:16.346
2:16.588
2:18.074
2:19.143
2:19.316
2:20.092
2:20.342
2:33.772
2:26.959
2:24.774
2:23.664
2:25.006

No time
2:25.176
2:26.493
2:27.059
2:27.027
2:30.401
2:29.272
2:29.309
2:32.166
2:32.319
2:37.253

% - more than 115% top qualifier (2:35.045)

Boo M4l

T - Transponder problem



